ARSI

AN

10.
11.
12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

N

= 1
o lvuluymnia
Yy 9
M
AINTINIENINAIZNUNOTY
wonywsnay lve
81N
9 A
AL ATOUNOY
WITLYNNITONTTY
9 = = [
nyIaI e usea 1
enau luasealua
mMsifzduazmsdamenn
9 =l [
NIzgameveuFea il
9} 1 1 = o
wizgd sy ; bilsuadsygyludin
#1529910 s a0 A g UM N sLALLL Y
Janszenanam
v ad 9 A Aa ad
NISHMIUAVAT © FIUHBANAUANDT
yurionse lasdlgn
aa v
aludaan

1 o
mmmwaawmwnﬁmé’mm

v ada

WIZUHINUANATAUNWNGY
v ada =
wszumanaAuATaunmaliliFen
MIADYILHINNIZTNBTIUADNIAY
AUNsTHMEFNIW
Aam A v 9 Y
NBHLITYNVIYUVIIVDIT1IATUU
A <
QI
PIUMBUNIUTINYTH Inefimae

= = v A [ Y
WUIIU (158U) AUUDINUNDY (1DD2)

@

uAna. 2548. a1 luli@anmanal. 1Healni : The Knowledge Center.

17
23
29
45
63
67
73
81
93
111
121
121
136
141
141
142
145

151
155
160

165
183
193
205



